MARYLAND TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
PRESCRIPTION DRUG MONITORING PROGRAM

l‘ﬂMaryland

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

July 23,2024
4:00 - 6:00 PM
PUBLIC HEALTH
SERVICES

Registration URL: https://attendee.gototraining.com/r/8108431397337155588

Registration Training ID: 723-670-460
Long Distance: +1 (510) 365-3231
Access Code: 725-657-918

DOCUMENTS

Meeting Slides, April 23, 2023 Meeting Minutes, 2024 TAC Policy and Procedures Manual

4:00 PM

4:15PM

4:30 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

5:20 PM

5:35PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

Agenda

Agenda Review, Roll Call - Mary Ann Bruce, MA

Welcome and Roll Call
Announcements - 2024 TAC Manual Policy & Procedures
Approval of April 23, 2024 Meeting Minutes

TAC Roadmap and Potential OCSA Referral — Mary Ann Bruce, MA

TAC Roadmap
TAC Case Consultation/Recommendations

Opioid Naive eURN — Cathryn Mudrick, MPH

Status Update

Hospice Providers and URNSs — Vijay Murthy, MPH

Data Overview
TAC vote

Dentists Prescribing Stimulants — Lindsey Goddard, MPH

Aggregate Data
TAC Review/Recommendations

Sedatives/Benzodiazepines — Lindsey Goddard, MPH

High Level Overview
Discussion

Protenus - Andrea Hager, MPH
Public Comments

Closing and Adjournment



